APPENDIX

Asia and Europe Over Six Centuries

Europe Asia

1492

1494

1526

1527
1552

1550
1562

1572
1580

Expulsion of Moors from Spain ~ (1392-1573) Ashikaga (Muromachi)
Shogunate, Japan
(1368-1644) Ming Dynasty, China
(1392-1910) Yi Dynasty, Korea

Charles VIII of France (1467) Onin War, Japan. Beginning

invades Italy. Beginning of of “The Age of the Country at War.”

struggle over Italian peninsula

by Spain and France

Bohemia and Hungary under

Habsburg rule

sack of Rome

Maurice of Saxony revolts

against the Emperor

German-Spanish division of the

Habsburg possession

French Wars of Religion

Revolt of the Netherlands

Portugual united with Spain
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Asia and Europe Over Six Centuries (continued)
Europe Asia
1588 Spanish Armada defeated (1592, 1596) Hideyoshi invades Korea
1618 Thirty Years War begins (1600-1868) Tokugawa Shogunate,
Japan
(1618) Manchus declare war on the
Ming
1630 countermoves by France and (1627) Manchus invade northern
Sweden begin Korea
1640 Portugual breaks away from
Spain
1642 English Civil War (1644) Ch’ing Dynasty (Manchu)
1648 Peace of Westphalia
1652 First Naval War between
Britain and Holland
1667 War of Devolution: Louis XIV
against Spain in the Netherlands
1672 Second War, France against
Holland and Spain
1672 Second Naval War between
Britain and Holland
1681 Vienna besieged by Turks
1688 Third War (League of Augsburg)
1710 Wiar of the Spanish Succession
1720 Prussia acquires Western
Pomerania from Sweden
1722 Peter’s War against Persia
1733 War of the Polish Succession
1735 Annexation of Lorraine to
France assured
1739 Britain at War with Spain in
West Indies
1740 First Silesian War, War of the
Austrian Succession
1744 Second Silesian War
1755 Britain attacked France at sea
1756 Seven Year’s War
1774 Crimea annexed to Russia
1772 First Partition of Poland (1788) Chinese punitive expedition
against Vietnam
1792 France declares war on Austria
1793 Britain declares war on France,

Second Partition of Poland



APPENDIX 443

Asia and Europe Over Six Centuries (continued)

Europe

Asia

1795
1799

1801
1805
1806
1808
1812
1815
1815
1823

1830
1848

1859
1864

1866
1870
1878
1899

1904

Third Partition of Poland
War between France and the
Second Coalition

Nelson’s victory at Copenhagen

Trafalgar

Jena

Insurrection in Spain
Napoleon’s Russian Campaign
Waterloo

Congress of Vienna

Absolute rule restored in Spain
by France

July Revolution in France,
Polish Revolution

Revolution in France, Italy,
Germany

War for Unification of Italy
Denmark’s war against Prussia
and Austria

Austro-Prussian War
Franco-Prussian War

Congress of Berlin

Boer War

Russo-Japanese War

(1839, 1856) Opium Wars in China

(1853) Commodore Perry lands in
Japan

) Meiji Restoration
1874) Japan annexes Taiwan
) Sino-Japanese War
1900) Boxer Rebellion, China
) Russo-Japanese War







