APPENDIX

Asia and Europe Over Six Centuries

	Europe	Asia
1492	Expulsion of Moors from Spain	(1392–1573) Ashikaga (Muromachi)
		Shogunate, Japan
		(1368–1644) Ming Dynasty, China
		(1392–1910) Yi Dynasty, Korea
1494	Charles VIII of France	(1467) Onin War, Japan. Beginning
	invades Italy. Beginning of	of "The Age of the Country at War."
	struggle over Italian peninsula	
	by Spain and France	
1526	Bohemia and Hungary under	
	Habsburg rule	
1527	sack of Rome	
1552	Maurice of Saxony revolts	
	against the Emperor	
1556	German-Spanish division of the	
//	Habsburg possession	
1562	French Wars of Religion	
1572	Revolt of the Netherlands	
1580	Portugual united with Spain	

Asia and Europe Over Six Centuries (continued)

	Europe	Asia
1588 1618	Spanish Armada defeated Thirty Years War begins	(1592, 1596) Hideyoshi invades Korea (1600–1868) Tokugawa Shogunate, Japan (1618) Manchus declare war on the
1630	countermoves by France and	Ming (1627) Manchus invade northern Korea
1640	Sweden begin Portugual breaks away from Spain	Korea
1642	English Civil War	(1644) Ch'ing Dynasty (Manchu)
1648	Peace of Westphalia	(1044) 611 1118 2) 11110 (11111111111)
1652	First Naval War between Britain and Holland	
1667	War of Devolution: Louis XIV against Spain in the Netherlands	
1672	Second War, France against Holland and Spain	
1672	Second Naval War between Britain and Holland	
1681	Vienna besieged by Turks	
1688	Third War (League of Augsburg)	
1710	War of the Spanish Succession	
1720	Prussia acquires Western Pomerania from Sweden	
1722	Peter's War against Persia	
1733	War of the Polish Succession	
1735	Annexation of Lorraine to France assured	
1739	Britain at War with Spain in West Indies	
1740	First Silesian War, War of the Austrian Succession	
1744	Second Silesian War	
1755	Britain attacked France at sea	
1756	Seven Year's War	
1774	Crimea annexed to Russia	
1772	First Partition of Poland	(1788) Chinese punitive expedition against Vietnam
1792	France declares war on Austria	
1793	Britain declares war on France, Second Partition of Poland	

Asia and Europe Over Six Centuries (continued)

	Europe	Asia
1795	Third Partition of Poland	
1799	War between France and the	
	Second Coalition	
1801	Nelson's victory at Copenhagen	
1805	Trafalgar	
1806	Jena	
1808	Insurrection in Spain	
1812	Napoleon's Russian Campaign	
1815	Waterloo	
1815	Congress of Vienna	
1823	Absolute rule restored in Spain	
	by France	
1830	July Revolution in France,	(1839, 1856) Opium Wars in China
	Polish Revolution	
1848	Revolution in France, Italy,	(1853) Commodore Perry lands in
	Germany	Japan
1859	War for Unification of Italy	
1864	Denmark's war against Prussia	
0.66	and Austria	
1866	Austro-Prussian War	(0.60) M D
1870	Franco-Prussian War	(1868) Meiji Restoration
1878	Congress of Berlin	(1874) Japan annexes Taiwan
1899	Boer War	(1894) Sino-Japanese War
		(1900) Boxer Rebellion, China
1904	Russo-Japanese War	(1904) Russo-Japanese War